ACE Generix - High Performance, Excellent Value HPLC and UHPLC Columns
3
2
www.ace-hplc.com ACE Generix - High Performance, Excellent Value HPLC and UHPLC Columns
ACE® Generix
High Performance, Excellent Value HPLC and UHPLC columns
High Efficiency 1.8μm, 3μm and 5μm Particles

Note: Phenyl-Hexyl phases incorporate a C6 alkyl spacer which may result in improved hydrophobicity and increased stability in acidic conditions compared to conventional phenyl bonded phases.
1 1.9 µm; 2 2.0 mm ID; 3 1.7 µm
We acknowledge the required registered and unregistered trademarks of other manufacturers listed within.
For more information or advice please contact our
technical support team at info@ace-hplc.com
ACE Generix - High Performance, Excellent Value HPLC and UHPLC Columns
11
10
www.ace-hplc.com ACE Generix - High Performance, Excellent Value HPLC and UHPLC Columns
Ordering Information
ACE® Generix 1.8μm UHPLC columns ACE® Generix 5μm HPLC columns
Column Dimensions Particle size
UHPLC/HPLC hardware pressure rated up to 1,000 bar / 15,000 psi
Generix C18(2) Generix C8(2) Generix Phenyl-Hexyl Generix Sil
2.1 x 50 mm 1.8 µm GEN-18C182-0502U GEN-18C82-0502U GEN-18PHEX-0502U GEN-18SIL-0502U
2.1 x 75 mm 1.8 µm GEN-18C182-7502U GEN-18C82-7502U GEN-18PHEX-7502U GEN-18SIL-7502U
2.1 x 100 mm 1.8 µm GEN-18C182-1002U GEN-18C82-1002U GEN-18PHEX-1002U GEN-18SIL-1002U
3.0 x 50 mm 1.8 µm GEN-18C182-0503U GEN-18C82-0503U GEN-18PHEX-0503U GEN-18SIL-0503U
3.0 x 75 mm 1.8 µm GEN-18C182-7503U GEN-18C82-7503U GEN-18PHEX-7503U GEN-18SIL-7503U
3.0 x 100 mm 1.8 µm GEN-18C182-1003U GEN-18C82-1003U GEN-18PHEX-1003U GEN-18SIL-1003U
Guard cartridges for 2.1-3.0 mm ID UHPLC columns (3/pk) GEN-C182-GDU GEN-C82-GDU GEN-PHEX-GDU GEN-SIL-GDU
UHPLC guard holder H0011 H0011 H0011 H0011
Column Dimensions Particle size
HPLC hardware pressure rated up to 275 bar / 4,000 psi
Generix C18(2) Generix C8(2) Generix Phenyl-Hexyl Generix Sil
2.1 x 50 mm 5 µm GEN-5C182-0502 GEN-5C82-0502 GEN-5PHEX-0502 GEN-5SIL-0502
2.1 x 75 mm 5 µm GEN-5C182-7502 GEN-5C82-7502 GEN-5PHEX-7502 GEN-5SIL-7502
2.1 x 100 mm 5 µm GEN-5C182-1002 GEN-5C82-1002 GEN-5PHEX-1002 GEN-5SIL-1002
2.1 x 125 mm 5 µm GEN-5C182-1202 GEN-5C82-1202 GEN-5PHEX-1202 GEN-5SIL-1202
2.1 x 150 mm 5 µm GEN-5C182-1502 GEN-5C82-1502 GEN-5PHEX-1502 GEN-5SIL-1502
2.1 x 250 mm 5 µm GEN-5C182-2502 GEN-5C82-2502 GEN-5PHEX-2502 GEN-5SIL-2502
3.0 x 50 mm 5 µm GEN-5C182-0503 GEN-5C82-0503 GEN-5PHEX-0503 GEN-5SIL-0503
3.0 x 75 mm 5 µm GEN-5C182-7503 GEN-5C82-7503 GEN-5PHEX-7503 GEN-5SIL-7503
3.0 x 100 mm 5 µm GEN-5C182-1003 GEN-5C82-1003 GEN-5PHEX-1003 GEN-5SIL-1003
3.0 x 125 mm 5 µm GEN-5C182-1203 GEN-5C82-1203 GEN-5PHEX-1203 GEN-5SIL-1203
3.0 x 150 mm 5 µm GEN-5C182-1503 GEN-5C82-1503 GEN-5PHEX-1503 GEN-5SIL-1503
3.0 x 250 mm 5 µm GEN-5C182-2503 GEN-5C82-2503 GEN-5PHEX-2503 GEN-5SIL-2503
4.0 x 50 mm 5 µm GEN-5C182-0504 GEN-5C82-0504 GEN-5PHEX-0504 GEN-5SIL-0504
4.0 x 75 mm 5 µm GEN-5C182-7504 GEN-5C82-7504 GEN-5PHEX-7504 GEN-5SIL-7504
4.0 x 100 mm 5 µm GEN-5C182-1004 GEN-5C82-1004 GEN-5PHEX-1004 GEN-5SIL-1004
4.0 x 125 mm 5 µm GEN-5C182-1204 GEN-5C82-1204 GEN-5PHEX-1204 GEN-5SIL-1204
4.0 x 150 mm 5 µm GEN-5C182-1504 GEN-5C82-1504 GEN-5PHEX-1504 GEN-5SIL-1504
4.0 x 250 mm 5 µm GEN-5C182-2504 GEN-5C82-2504 GEN-5PHEX-2504 GEN-5SIL-2504
4.6 x 50 mm 5 µm GEN-5C182-0546 GEN-5C82-0546 GEN-5PHEX-0546 GEN-5SIL-0546
4.6 x 75 mm 5 µm GEN-5C182-7546 GEN-5C82-7546 GEN-5PHEX-7546 GEN-5SIL-7546
4.6 x 100 mm 5 µm GEN-5C182-1046 GEN-5C82-1046 GEN-5PHEX-1046 GEN-5SIL-1046
4.6 x 125 mm 5 µm GEN-5C182-1246 GEN-5C82-1246 GEN-5PHEX-1246 GEN-5SIL-1246
4.6 x 150 mm 5 µm GEN-5C182-1546 GEN-5C82-1546 GEN-5PHEX-1546 GEN-5SIL-1546
4.6 x 250 mm 5 µm GEN-5C182-2546 GEN-5C82-2546 GEN-5PHEX-2546 GEN-5SIL-2546
Guard cartridges for 2.1 mm ID HPLC columns (5/pk) GEN-C182-GD2 GEN-C82-GD2 GEN-PHEX-GD2 GEN-SIL-GD2
Guard cartridges for 3.0-4.6 mm ID HPLC columns (5/pk) GEN-C182-GD GEN-C82-GD GEN-PHEX-GD GEN-SIL-GD
HPLC guard holder H0010 H0010 H0010 H0010
Column Dimensions Particle size
HPLC hardware pressure rated up to 275 bar / 4,000 psi
Generix C18(2) Generix C8(2) Generix Phenyl-Hexyl Generix Sil
2.1 x 50 mm 3 µm GEN-3C182-0502 GEN-3C82-0502 GEN-3PHEX-0502 GEN-3SIL-0502
2.1 x 75 mm 3 µm GEN-3C182-7502 GEN-3C82-7502 GEN-3PHEX-7502 GEN-3SIL-7502
2.1 x 100 mm 3 µm GEN-3C182-1002 GEN-3C82-1002 GEN-3PHEX-1002 GEN-3SIL-1002
2.1 x 125 mm 3 µm GEN-3C182-1202 GEN-3C82-1202 GEN-3PHEX-1202 GEN-3SIL-1202
2.1 x 150 mm 3 µm GEN-3C182-1502 GEN-3C82-1502 GEN-3PHEX-1502 GEN-3SIL-1502
3.0 x 50 mm 3 µm GEN-3C182-0503 GEN-3C82-0503 GEN-3PHEX-0503 GEN-3SIL-0503
3.0 x 75 mm 3 µm GEN-3C182-7503 GEN-3C82-7503 GEN-3PHEX-7503 GEN-3SIL-7503
3.0 x 100 mm 3 µm GEN-3C182-1003 GEN-3C82-1003 GEN-3PHEX-1003 GEN-3SIL-1003
3.0 x 125 mm 3 µm GEN-3C182-1203 GEN-3C82-1203 GEN-3PHEX-1203 GEN-3SIL-1203
3.0 x 150 mm 3 µm GEN-3C182-1503 GEN-3C82-1503 GEN-3PHEX-1503 GEN-3SIL-1503
4.0 x 50 mm 3 µm GEN-3C182-0504 GEN-3C82-0504 GEN-3PHEX-0504 GEN-3SIL-0504
4.0 x 75 mm 3 µm GEN-3C182-7504 GEN-3C82-7504 GEN-3PHEX-7504 GEN-3SIL-7504
4.0 x 100 mm 3 µm GEN-3C182-1004 GEN-3C82-1004 GEN-3PHEX-1004 GEN-3SIL-1004
4.0 x 125 mm 3 µm GEN-3C182-1204 GEN-3C82-1204 GEN-3PHEX-1204 GEN-3SIL-1204
4.0 x 150 mm 3 µm GEN-3C182-1504 GEN-3C82-1504 GEN-3PHEX-1504 GEN-3SIL-1504
4.6 x 50 mm 3 µm GEN-3C182-0546 GEN-3C82-0546 GEN-3PHEX-0546 GEN-3SIL-0546
4.6 x 75 mm 3 µm GEN-3C182-7546 GEN-3C82-7546 GEN-3PHEX-7546 GEN-3SIL-7546
4.6 x 100 mm 3 µm GEN-3C182-1046 GEN-3C82-1046 GEN-3PHEX-1046 GEN-3SIL-1046
4.6 x 125 mm 3 µm GEN-3C182-1246 GEN-3C82-1246 GEN-3PHEX-1246 GEN-3SIL-1246
4.6 x 150 mm 3 µm GEN-3C182-1546 GEN-3C82-1546 GEN-3PHEX-1546 GEN-3SIL-1546
Guard cartridges for 2.1 mm ID HPLC columns (5/pk) GEN-C182-GD2 GEN-C82-GD2 GEN-PHEX-GD2 GEN-SIL-GD2
Guard cartridges for 3.0-4.6 mm ID HPLC columns (5/pk) GEN-C182-GD GEN-C82-GD GEN-PHEX-GD GEN-SIL-GD
HPLC guard holder H0010 H0010 H0010 H0010
Column Dimensions Particle size
HPLC hardware pressure rated up to 275 bar / 4,000 psi
Generix C18(2) Generix C8(2) Generix Phenyl-Hexyl Generix Sil
2.1 x 50 mm (3/pk) 3 µm GEN-3C182-0502/3PK GEN-3C82-0502/3PK GEN-3PHEX-0502/3PK GEN-3SIL-0502/3PK
4.6 x 100 mm (3/pk) 3 µm GEN-3C182-1046/3PK GEN-3C82-1046/3PK GEN-3PHEX-1046/3PK GEN-3SIL-1046/3PK
4.6 x 150 mm (3/pk) 3 µm GEN-3C182-1546/3PK GEN-3C82-1546/3PK GEN-3PHEX-1546/3PK GEN-3SIL-1546/3PK
2.1 x 50 mm (3/pk) 5 µm GEN-5C182-0502/3PK GEN-5C82-0502/3PK GEN-5PHEX-0502/3PK GEN-5SIL-0502/3PK
4.6 x 150 mm (3/pk) 5 µm GEN-5C182-1546/3PK GEN-5C82-1546/3PK GEN-5PHEX-1546/3PK GEN-5SIL-1546/3PK
4.6 x 250 mm (3/pk) 5 µm GEN-5C182-2546/3PK GEN-5C82-2546/3PK GEN-5PHEX-2546/3PK GEN-5SIL-2546/3PK
ACE® Generix 3μm HPLC columns
ACE® Generix HPLC Column Multipacks
Three column multipacks provide further cost savings
NO RISK TRIALIf you are not fully